
 

 

Member Register of Interests Autumn 2025 

Member Name Organisation Type of Interest Additional Information Dates 

Amanda Webb Independent School's 

Bursars Association 

 

Independent School's 

Council 

 

Lady Barn House School 

 

Great Academies 

Education Trust 

Other governance role 

 

 

Other governance role 

 

 

Business or finance interest 

 

Other governance role 

Board Member and Chair 

 

 

Board Member 

 

 

Bursar 

 

Member 

09/12/2021 

 

 

09/09/2024 

 

 

01/09/2017 

 

09/09/2022 

 

 

Susan Wildman St John the Divine 

 

UK Parliament 

 

 

 

 

4scaleups Limited 

 

Republic of Things 

 

Achieve and Learn Trust 

 

Altrincham College 

Other governance role 

 

Business or finance interest 

 

 

 

 

Business or finance interest 

 

Business or finance interest 

 

Other governance role 

 

Other governance role 

PCC Member/Secretary 

 

Senior caseworker for 

Mike Kane, MP for 

Wythenshawe and Sale 

East/Junior Transport 

 

Management 

Consultancy 

 

Management 

Consultancy 

 

Member and Trustee 

Chair of LGB 

01/09/2013 

 

16/07/2024 

 

 

 

 

16/03/2022 

 

16/03/2022 

 

2012 

 

2019 

 



Jane Wallace n/a n/a n/a n/a 

Chris O’Shaughnessy n/a n/a n/a n/a 

 

Members no longer in office: 

Member Name Organisation Type of Interest Additional Information Dates 

n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 

 


